
Monday 4th April Tuesday 5th April Wednesday 6th April Thursday 7th April Friday 8th April 

Make Galaxy Eggs 

 
Spin a Game 

 
Make Boomerangs 

 
 

Excursion 8.30am 
Crank Indoor Rock 

climbing 

 
 
 

Games in the SPAH 

 
 
 

Games in the SPAH 

 
Treasure Hunt 

 

 
Scratch art 

 

 

Incursion 10.00am 
 

 
Biscuit Decorating 

 

 
Water colour art 

 

 
 

Touch tag 

 
 

Make Hot Air 
Balloons 

 
 
 

$65.00 Less CCS $95.00 Less CCS $65.00 Less CCS $80.00 Less CCS $70.00 Less CCS 
     

Monday 11th April Tuesday 12th April Wednesday 13th April Thursday 14th April Friday 15th April 
String Art 

 
Hand Ball competition 

 
Colourful Flowers 

 

Will anyone think of 
the eggs 

 
Tie Dye Shirts 

 
Spin a game 

 

Easter Egg Hunt 

 
 

Ga Ga 

 
Beep test and agility 

course 

 

Excursion 9.00am 
Movies and 
Burrito Bar 

 
Touch tag 

 

 

 
 

Closed 
 

 

$70.00 less CCS $75.00 Less CCS $65.00 Less CCS $90.00 Less CCS  
 
 

We provide ALL the meals – Breakfast, Morning Tea, Lunch and 
Afternoon tea. Just bring a drink bottle and a sun safe hat  

and enclosed shoes 

 

 

 


